Aitkin County Electronics Waste Recycling Event

Aitkin County Recycling Center 36488 400th Ave, Aitkin, MN 56431 Saturday, June 7th, 2025 10:00AM to 1:00PM

(Regular recyclables not accepted this day) Available to Aitkin County Residents Only!

Accepted Items

- TVs (All Types)
- Laptops & PC's
- Monitors
- Printers & Copiers
- Telephones & Telephone Equipment
- Tablets
- Circuit boards & Hard drives
- E-Scrap (Keyboards, mouse, etc.)
- Small Household Appliances (blender, toaster, iron, coffee maker, vacuum)

Not Accepted Items

- Commercial Waste
- Hazardous Waste
- Smoke Detectors
- Light Bulbs & Fluorescent Bulbs
- Large Household Appliances (washer, dryer, refrigerator, stove, etc.)
- Dehumidifiers
- Humidifiers
- Air Conditioners
- Microwaves



\$15 CHARGE PER SCREENED ITEM (TV, COMPUTER MONITORS, ETC)

For questions, please contact Environmental Services at 218-927-7342 or aitkinpz@aitkincountymn.gov



Sponsored by Aitkin County Environmental Services